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Public Service Commisgion

ReHURTING

DATE: December 30, 1998
TO:  Division of Records and Reporting (Beyo)
FROM: Division of Communications (Isier) YW

RE; Dockst No. 981232-TA - Casceliation by Florida Public Service Commission
of Alssrastive Acoess Vesdor Cortificse No. 4033 ismed 0 TWC Cable
Partnors for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;

Telecommunications Companies.
As required by Order No. PSC-98-1702-AS-TC, issued on 15, 1998, TWC
Cable Partners hes paid the 3500 settioment. Therefore, is docket and DO NOT
~ cancel the certificate. —
cc.  Division of Commmmications (Islar)
Division of Legal Servioes (K. Pelle)
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